

Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS					
Unit 30					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,768.00
2016	\$454.57	\$1,087.27	\$108.95	\$1,650.79	\$25,313.43
2017	\$470.64	\$1,072.24	\$109.03	\$1,651.90	\$24,842.80
2018	\$484.41	\$1,056.72	\$108.90	\$1,650.03	\$24,358.38
2019	\$500.48	\$1,040.71	\$108.91	\$1,650.10	\$23,857.90
2020	\$518.85	\$1,022.53	\$108.92	\$1,650.30	\$23,339.05
2021	\$539.51	\$1,002.02	\$108.93	\$1,650.46	\$22,799.54
2022	\$562.47	\$980.87	\$109.04	\$1,652.18	\$22,237.07
2023	\$583.13	\$958.47	\$108.94	\$1,650.54	\$21,653.94
2024	\$606.09	\$935.43	\$108.93	\$1,650.45	\$21,047.85
2025	\$631.34	\$910.67	\$108.96	\$1,650.98	\$20,416.50
2026	\$658.89	\$884.06	\$109.03	\$1,651.98	\$19,757.61
2027	\$686.44	\$856.31	\$109.02	\$1,651.77	\$19,071.17
2028	\$713.99	\$827.43	\$108.92	\$1,650.34	\$18,357.18
2029	\$743.84	\$797.36	\$108.91	\$1,650.10	\$17,613.34
2030	\$775.98	\$765.53	\$108.93	\$1,650.43	\$16,837.36
2031	\$810.42	\$731.82	\$108.98	\$1,651.21	\$16,026.94
2032	\$844.85	\$696.64	\$108.93	\$1,650.42	\$15,182.09
2033	\$881.59	\$659.95	\$108.93	\$1,650.47	\$14,300.51
2034	\$920.61	\$621.66	\$108.98	\$1,651.25	\$13,379.89
2035	\$961.94	\$580.45	\$108.99	\$1,651.38	\$12,417.95
2036	\$1,005.56	\$536.18	\$108.95	\$1,650.69	\$11,412.40
2037	\$1,051.47	\$489.90	\$108.92	\$1,650.29	\$10,360.92
2038	\$1,099.69	\$441.50	\$108.91	\$1,650.09	\$9,261.24
2039	\$1,150.19	\$390.88	\$108.90	\$1,649.97	\$8,111.04
2040	\$1,205.29	\$337.88	\$109.05	\$1,652.22	\$6,905.75
2041	\$1,260.39	\$282.40	\$109.02	\$1,651.81	\$5,645.36
2042	\$1,317.79	\$224.39	\$108.98	\$1,651.15	\$4,327.57
2043	\$1,377.48	\$163.75	\$108.91	\$1,650.13	\$2,950.10
2044	\$1,441.76	\$100.31	\$108.97	\$1,651.04	\$1,508.34
2045	\$1,508.34	\$33.94	\$108.98	\$1,651.26	\$0.00
Totals	\$25,768.00	\$20,489.06	\$3,268.70	\$49,525.76	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,118,886
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904
# acres platted	32.26
net total asses. acres	498.29
# lots platted	141
Total Asses. per Lot	49,526

Interest Rate 4.464%

Number of Payments 30
 Average Annual Assessment \$1,650.86